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SQUARE roots

NAME GRADE SCHOOL CITY RANK

Pranjal Agrawal

Siddharth Laxmisha

Arohan Dasgupta

Kanak Kiran Rade

Aagam Chirag Jobalia

Aarav Zala

Aarushi Chetan Shirude

Aditya Kumar

Ahaan Chhaparwal

Akhil Akshay Deshmukh

Aksharaa R

Akshatha Prrasanna

Akshaya Sri V

Anand Raj

Ankit Kumar

7th

8th

7th

8th

 8th

8th

7th

7th

8th

8th

7th

8th

8th

7th

7th

Allen Kota School

The Study L'Ecole Internationale

Camberwell Grammar School

Euroschool, Airoli

Narayana Andheri

Kokilaben Dhirubhai Ambani Reliance
Foundation School

Ashoka Universal School

Srijan Home School

Dhirubhai Ambani International School

City Pride School

Dav Girls Senior Secondary School,
Gopalapuram.

DAV Girls Senior Secondary School,
Gopalapuram

Narayana E-Techno School, Madurai

Srijan Home School

Srijan Home School

Vadoadar

Pondicherry

Melbourne

Mumbai

Mumbai

Jamnagar

Nashik

Kurtha

Mumbai

Pune

Chennai

Chennai

Madurai

Kurtha

Kurtha

1
 
2
 
3

3
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Anushka Das

Aryan Kumar

Avnish Mk

Ayaana Singh

Ayushi Kumari

Bhaskar Majee

Bhavya Shah

Bhumika Gupta

Buddharaju Sarika

Chinmay Gurav

Daksh

Gaurav Sitaraman

Hari Annamalai

Harsh Shrivastav

Hemasri B

I P R Sandilya Kautsav

K. Hemanth Kumar 

8th

8th

7th

8th

7th

8th

7th

8th

8th

8th

8th

8th

8th

8th

8th

8th

7th

P.S. Senior Secondary School

Srijan Home School

Harvest International School

Gs Modern School

Srijan Home School

DAV Bhel School

Cygnus World School

Delhi Public School, Faridabad

Laurel high global school

Zilla Parishad Primery School Alate

Nalanda Public School

P.S.Senior.Secondary School

The International School Bangalore

Srijan Home School

DAV Matriculation Hr Sec School

DAV Bhel School

DAV Secondary School, Mogappair

Chennai

Kurtha

Bengaluru

Ghaziabad

Kurtha

Ranipet

Vadodara

Delhi

Konthamuru

Vita Karve

Thane

Chennai

Bangalore

Kurtha

Chennai

Ranipet

Chennai
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K. Sneha Sannidhi

Kaushik Ram Mahesh

M Lakshanya

Maya Gala Malde

Mohit Kumar

Narendra Nath Biswas

Nikhil Chawdhary

Nitya Kumari

Pavithra Shrie Vardhini

Prabuddha Basu

Pradynesh Ingle

Pranmoyee Saikia

Prayan Raj Sharma

R.Achudhan

Raushani Kumari

Roshna P

8th

8th

7th

8th

7th

7th

8th

8th

7th

7th

7th

8th

7th

8th

8th

8th

Laurel High Global School

DAV Public School Velachery

DAV Secondary School, Mogappair

Neev Academy

Srijan Home School

Ramakrishna Mission Vidyalaya

Chinmaya International Residential School

Srijan Home School

Vidhyaniketan Public School

Don Bosco Senior Secondary School, Nerul

B.K Birla Public School

Faculty Higher Secondary School

Maharaja Sawai Bhawani Singh School

P.S.B.B Sr School

Srijan Home School

DAV Matriculation Higher Secondary
School,Gill Nagar

Rajahmundry

Chennai

Chennai

Bangalore

Kurtha

Agartala

Coimbatore

Kurtha

Coimbatore

Navi Mumbai

Kalyan,Thane

Guwahati

Jaipur

Chennai

Kurtha

Chennai
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Saache Kapoor

Sai Aksharan.V

Saketaram Manikantan

Samyak Sharma

Sarvesh Deshkar

Sarvesh Rohit Chandak

Shaarav Baviskar

Shivam Kumar

Shivank Jha

Shourya Gadkari

Siddharth P

Swasti Patil

V.K.Pradhees

Vallabh Karthick Prasad

Vijay Venkatesh

8th

7th

7th

7th

7th

8th

8th

7th

7th

8th

8th

8th

7th

8th

8th

St. Anthony'S Senior Secondary School

DAV Gill Nagar

Dhirubhai Ambani International School

Oberoi International School, Jvlr

Bhavans Bhagwandas Purohit Vidya Mandir
 Trimurti Nagar

Maa Bharati Sr. Sec. School

Symbiosis

Srijan Home School

The Green Acres Academy

MKVVIV

DAV Pallikaranai

Unschooled

DAV Matric Higher Secondary School
Gillnagar

National Public School, Indiranagar

P.S.Senior Secondary School

Delhi

Chennai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Nagpur

Kota

Nashik

Kurtha

Mumbai

Mumbai

Chennai

Sangli

Chennai

Bengaluru

Chennai
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